
B 6000/270 CT7 5 V400 SUPRA

Q.tyItem

6229020200

8973037632

8973035123

Nr.

6229020100

2901324967

2901324968

6229027600

Performance kit

Joints kit

Aftercooler kit

Oil level kit

Cylinder head kit

Cooler kit

Upgrade kit

Description

Item

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Information

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

End

Safety valve kit

Flywheel kit

4116020436

370

PK1

335

340

350

360

310

320

330

Part

2901324966

2901324952

Description



Description

8973037633

8973037635

ItemNr.

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

PK3

Part

PK2

PK4

Q.ty

1.00 PC

End

Performance kit

Performance kit + oil

Performance kit + oil

8973037634




